Offizielles Ergebnis

elekirolechni

56. Sachsenringradrennen 30. 3. 2013

Wettbewerb: Schiler

Platz Start-Nr Code UCI
1 23 GER 19990107
2 21 GER 19990830
3 6 GER 19990606
4 32 GER 19990721
5 3 GER 19990507
6 46 GER 19990830
7 30 GER 19990111
8 48 GER 20001109
9 49 GER 20000225
10 27 GER 20000815
11 7 GER 20000812
12 42 GER 19990508
13 8 GER 19991020
14 31 GER 19990128
15 29 GER 19991008
16 45 GER 19991219
17 9 GER 19991025
19 50 GER 20001226
Sparkasse
Chemnitz

30.03.2013 14:53:21

6 Runden
Name Vorname
Uhlig Dominik
Hollmann Juri
Fischer Florian
Grabowsky Joe
Pakalski Henrik
Hinze Carl
Karrasch Domenic
Bohla Roger Rudiger
Dik Calvin
Rautzenberg Robin
Timmermann Franz
Wetzel Erik
Cunert Jasmin
Kluge Felix
Zabothenes Arturs
Albers Tim
Drees Marc
Voi Pepe

S ZbicHLER
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Verein

E-Racers Top Level Augsburg
Berliner Radfahrer Club Zugvogel
RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus

SC Berlin

BSG Pneumant Furstenwalde
RC Blau-Gelb 1927 Langenhagen
RG Hamburg

RK Endspurt 09 Cottbus
Spandauer RV 1891

SV Mittweidatal 06 Raschau - M
RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus

RSV Nordhausen

RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus
Dresdner SC 1898

RK Endspurt 1909 Cottbus

RC Blau-Gelb 1927 Langenhagen
1. RLV Eisenhittenstadt

Spandauer RV 1891

(a
g

RN

B;

21 km Siegerzeit: 42:18 min

Riickstand

0:05 min
0:05 min
0:10 min
0:14 min
0:14 min
0:31 min
2:02 min
4:14 min
4:28 min
4:55 min
5:02 min
5:44 min
6:08 min
6:34 min
8:37 min
+ 1 Runde

+ 1 Runde

(C) by LOHR-SOFT (2013)
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